P
re
ss
u
re
 S
w
it

195
Electrical Contact Pressure Gauge
How to order:  Specify product codePRODUCT  CODES
Other ranges, materials, connections and gauge styles available
*Please specify Contact Action: open and/or closed at specific pressure points
Number of Contacts Single Contact Double Contact
Tube, Socket, Stainless Stainless
Movement Brass Steel Brass Steel
30” Hg. vacuum/kPa P6075ECS P6260ECS P6075ECD P6260ECD
30”/0/15 psi/kPa P6076ECS P6261ECS P6076ECD P6261ECD
30”/0/30 psi/kPa P6077ECS P6162ECS P6077ECD P6162ECD
30”/0/60 psi/kPa P6078ECS P6163ECS P6078ECD P6163ECD
30”/0/100 psi/kPa P6079ECS P6164ECS P6079ECD P6164ECD
30”/0/160 psi/kPa P6080ECS P6265ECS P6080ECD P6265ECD
30”/0/200 psi/kPa P6081ECS P6266ECS P6081ECD P6266ECD
30”/0/300 psi/kPa P6082ECS P6267ECS P6082ECD P6267ECD
0 - 15 psi/kPa P6083ECS P6098ECS P6083ECD P6098ECD
0 - 30 psi/kPa P6084ECS P6099ECS P6084ECD P6099ECD
0 - 60 psi/kPa P6085ECS P6100ECS P6085ECD P6100ECD
0 - 100 psi/kPa P6086ECS P6101ECS P6086ECD P6101ECD
0 - 160 psi/kPa P6087ECS P6102ECS P6087ECD P6102ECD
0 - 200 psi/kPa P6088ECS P6103ECS P6088ECD P6103ECD
0 - 300 psi/kPa P6089ECS P6104ECS P6089ECD P6104ECD
0 - 400 psi/kPa P6090ECS P6105ECS P6090ECD P6105ECD
0 - 600 psi/kPa P6091ECS P6106ECS P6091ECD P6106ECD
0 - 1000 psi/kPa P6092ECS P6107ECS P6092ECD P6107ECD
0 - 1500 psi/kPa P6093ECS P6108ECS P6093ECD P6108ECD
0 - 2000 psi/kPa P6094ECS P6109ECS P6094ECD P6109ECD
0 - 3000 psi/kPa P6095ECS P6110ECS P6095ECD P6110ECD
0 - 5000 psi/kPa P6096ECS P6111ECS P6096ECD P6111ECD
0 - 10000 psi/kPa P6170ECS P6180ECS P6170ECD P6180ECD
0 - 15000 psi/kPa P6171ECS P6181ECS P6171ECD P6181ECD
0 - 20000 psi/kPa P6172ECS P6182ECS P6172ECD P6182ECD
1/4”
1/2”